
BOUNTY COURT

Roads and Highways.
ClnlmeJ. Allowed.i

$ 4.05
15.00
60.75

3.00
19.50

COO

COO

11.25
COO

.75
5.00
3.00
1.50
150
3.00

11.00
12.00
22.50
25 50

30.00
P. 450

1.75.
38.75

Q.00

'12 00
24.90

COO

30.75
M. 13.50
D. 13.50

1.75
54.18

3.00
2.00
9.00

30.20
7.00

i, H 21.00
sbaugh, C. 8.80

A. J. . 35 25
W. P. . 12.00

tM,
John 4.50

Ian, John 3.00
Pwd Wks 353.06
Imp. Co . . 1.00
Lumb. Co. 36.81

W. T. .. 11.40
Hland H. P. 185.68
ey Albert . 9.00
on A. H. .. 1.00

E. B. -

1.50
iidson, T. 4.50
jidson, W. F. 253.35
iter, O,. L. 27.00

J. .. 9.00
r, Philip-Ed- . 5.25

.. 107.09
y 6.00

lick, Lester . 12.00
Mc, G. A. 30.00

efler, E. .... 9.00
aldson, R. O 8.00

tt, L. Z 22.50
L. W. . 4.0

a. Tom . . .. 8.80

is, Harry . . 3.75
, H. W. . ... 3.50

& O ... 14.00
ew, J. M. . ... 57.00

later Geo 15.00

Ed. . 4.50
IUrlch

J. 3.00
rill, Geo. .. 13.40
Kher, G. . . . .75

flfler, Jul!u3 . 4.50
der, L. 24.00

it Son .'. 111.7T
(ale, Albert 21.75

A j 9.00
Clms 8.75
E 30 00

Kman, Ben ...'. .. 9.00
man, B. F 9.75

F. M 14.25
. Jas 13.40
bst, Wm 3.00
J W 1.50

nan, Anton .... 6,00
. James 3.00

B&7iHBl

Economy
Brand

Evaporated
Cream

Wars the nhnvn run Inhftl.
Contains fullv ns much

j
food substance per can as
we watery Imitations in

larger cans,
'tis smooth and perfect
oecause skillfully pre
pared. Its Duritv Is

guaranteed.

PROCEEDINGS

Oraela, R. L 27.00
Grabenhorst 18.00

$ 4.05 firm, a A

I v"""' " 12.00
15.00 GreGerson, O. 3.00
60.75 Greeton, J. w. 3.00

3.00 Gullkson, Henry COO
19 50 Hnller, J 1.50

COO Hammer, W. C. 5 2G
COO Hankcs, Mat. . . . 30.00

11.25 Hardwlck, J. D. 68.25
C00(Harrln, W. H. . 1C50

.75 Hastay, G 34.95
5.00 j Hatch, W. h. . 14.00
3.00,Haynos.

i
G. V. . 4.50

1.50 , Hayer. B. H. B. 6.00
wd . Hemsloy, G COO

wd j Herrlck, B. B. Jr. 92.10
11.00

,
Hepner, J. A. 6.00

12.00 Hobart, A. P. 2.4G
22.50 Howell, S. 4.50
25.50 Huge. H. ., 6 00
30.00 Huffman, C. A. .. 30.10
4.50, Hughes, O. C. .. 36.10
1.75 Humphrey, C. L. 30.00

38.75 Hunt, J. T 3 00
9.00 Hult, C. J 20.62

12.00! Van Gorder, D. .. 11.24
24.90 Mace, P 12.74

COO Mace, Geo 11.62
30.75 Van Gorder, F. . 8.62
13.50 Van Gorder, John. II 62

13.50 Long, Lewis . . 4.50
1.75 Long, Fred 3.50

54.18 Long, Joo .75
3.00 Carter, T. J. . . .". . 1.50
2.00 Winters, J. H. .. 11.62
9.00 , Winters, Jos. .. . J0.50 ,

30.20 Hrubetz, F 45.61
7.00 Janz, R. J 39.00

21,00 Johns, Jesse 16.25
8.80 Johnson, Robt. . 6.00

35.25 Johnson, Chas. . 4.50
12.00 JJohnson, Albert 7.50

4.50 Johnson, Jessio 12.00
3.00 Joost, R .. .'. 21.75

346.00 Jones, Scott . . , 4.50

100 Jory, B. H. .. . 7'.50

36.81 Jory, F. H. .. . 37.80
11.40 Jorgensen, C. W. 45.30

185.68 Jefferson W. J. 8.00
9.00 Baltimore, P. a: 1.50
1.00 Dweson, W. J. . . 1.50
1.50 Jefferson, Earl . . 4.50
4.50 Beer, Earl . . 2.00

235.35 Morgan, Clarence 3.00
27.00 Beer, M 1.50

9.00 Jefferson, C 1.50
5.25 Kaiser, B 6.00

107.09 Kaser, F 23.25
6.00 Kaser, J 6.00

12.00 Kaufman, J 12.00
30.00 Ken worthy, A, L, . . 3.00

900 Kester, T. 0 8.25
8.00 Kester, M. B 34.50

22.50 Kllburg, J 13.50

4.50 Kinney, W. L 6.30

8.80 King, W. H 6.00

3.75 King, J. M 4.50

3.50 King, Chaa 9.00

14.00 Kightlingor, E. M. .. 4.00

57.00 Knight, J. L 3.00

15.00 Knight & Susbauer.. 2.80

4.50 Kuffner, A 3.20

3.00 Kuleer, J 15,00

13.40 Labare, B 9.00

.75 Lallemme, Mrs. S. ... 3.00

4.50 Lake, W. II 1.00

24.00 Lander, Arthur 5.25

108.98 Lander, W. W 11.00

21.75 Laurence, J. B 3.00

9.00 Lathrop, C 35.19(

8.75 Leigh, J. F 3.00

30.00 Leonard, B 36.00

9.00 Lichty, Est. of John. 110.30

9.75 Livingston, W. H. . . . 3 00

14.25 Looso, C. F 38.00

13.40 Lander, R 15.00

3.00 Lathrop, H. R 27.55

1.50 Hatch, C. H 21.95

6.00 Hatch, W. L. .- .... 21.95

3.00 Neelon, P 19.70

Schoff, J 14.00

Weaver, G 14.00

Hobocke, J 14.00

Davidson, T. C. . . . . 1 50
f

Diunaa, H. E., ... 44.60- -

MeLaln, Wra. 000
McCorkle. M. A 9.10

McClain, J 2C.60

McElhaney, C. B, ... 3.00

McFadden, A. .. . 22.70
McKay! D. W ". 300
McRae, E 4.37

iMacy, J 3.00

Manley, J. W 35.00

'Manning & Ferguson. 112.70
'

Mack, Mike . .

Marsh, C. J 6.00

Maron, H 30.00

Mauldlng Labe ..-,.- 2.25

Meier, Chas 46.38

Meyers, J. H. 30.00

Meyers, Alfred 5.25

Miles, W. D. .. 23.25

Miller, Will .. 10.50

Mlze, A. W. .. 3.00

Morehouse, A. 18.75

Morehouse, R. B. 19.50

Morris, Orren 12.75

MHirphy, Algie 5.25

Murphy, H. .. 1.75

Mulkey, O E. 12.75

Mulke Mac 12.73

Needham, 0. D. 10.37

Needham, W. .. 12.25

Needham, 1. C. 8.00

Nelson, S, ( t 9.00

"Nelson, A. K. 21.00
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Nelson, Hans 14.25

New, W. R 14.10

Newton, T 7.50

Newt, Thos. ..".. .. J.75
Norton, S. W. :. ... io.5o
Norton, John . . 3.00
Norton, G. L. 3.00

27.00 Ohmart, Roy . . 22.50
18.00 Olson, M 43.75
12.00 Omaia, J. F. ., 10.50
3.00 Omara, Ed .. .. 31.50
3.00 Omara, Henry .. 44.25
6.00 Orr, R. H .34.30
1.50 Opsund, Theo. .. 4.50
5.26 Otjen, F. J 20.00

30.00 Painter, II. C. .. 6.00
68.25 Pate, Frank .. .. 8.25
16.50 Paulsen, P. J. 6.00
34.95 Pemberton, W. . 7.00
14.00 Pettyjohn, W. C. 17.50

4.50 Pettyjohn, D. .. 15.75
6 00 Pohlo & Bishop . 47.25
6.00 Pruitt, E 13.50

92.10 Peacock, R. E. .. 10.80
6.00 Ralph, C 4.50
2.46 Ralle, G 5.50
4.50 Ramsden, G. . . . 7.50

'6.00 Ramsden, C. J. 18.00
30.10 Rain?, C. H. .. . 17.25
36.10 Rains, J. R. .. . 25.60
30.00 Ratzenburg, F. 21.00

3 00 Ratzenburg, J. 21.00
20.62 Rauch, J. . 54.00
11.24 Raveau, P. 30.90
42 74 Raveau, L. 15.40
11.62 Reynolds, L. T. 2.00

8.62 Rice, C 34.00
11.62 Rice, F.' J 2.50

4.50 Roda, Art 21.75
3 50 Rogers, W. H. .. . 3.00

.75 Romback, C. L. . . . 12.00
150 Rudlshauser, John . 31.00

11.62 Schults, L. H 24.00
10.50 Scollard, J 6.50
45.61 Scott, W 43.75
39.00 Scott, J. H 2.25
16.25 Scott, H 3.00

6.00 Scott, G. D 3.00
4.50 Shaw, D. W 31.10
7.50 Shaw, C 1.50

12.00 Shaw, Harry 44.40
21.75 Shaw, Geo 3.00

4.50 Shoemaker, Cosmo.. 13.50
7.5'0 Short, Ray 7.50

37.80 Slegmiund, H COO
45.30 Slegmund, F 6.00

8.00 Siegnvund & Pugh . 7.00
1.50 Simmons, Arthur . . 3.00
1.5 Simmons, Earl 2.00
4 50 Smeet, D 8.00
2.00 Smith & Ward 11.72
3.00 Smith, L. G 6.00
1.50 Spong, J. M 84.-2-

1.50 Starr, J. N 35.00
6.00 Stauffer, Wm 5.25

23.25 Stege Chas 3.00
6.00 Steelhammer, A, G. . .80

12.00 Stevens & Waltman. 40.00
3.00 Stevens, E 15.00
8.25 Stowell A. C 20.25

34.50 Treat, H. G 22.30
13.50 Treat, H 3.75

Dlsal'd. Taylor, W. A 28.50
6.00 Taylor, E 18.00
4.50 Taylor, Harvey . . . 7.50
9.00 Trelcht, J ,.. 8.75
4.00 Tromley, F. 38.50
3.00 Turner H. E. 3.00
2.80 Tinglestad, B 6.00
3.20 Van. Annan J. N. ... 6.00

15.00 Voget Lumb Co. . . . 103.96
9.00 Wallace, Chas, 6.00
300 Ward, M 12.00
1.00 Weaver, R 16.50
5.25 Werner, H 11.25

11.00 Wetzel, H 3.00
3.00 Wheeler, F 9.00

35.19 Whitaker, D. F. 22.40
3.00 Whitaker, F. L. 23.75

36.00 White, B. N 2.00
110.30

j Whlteman, A. L 26.25
3.00 Whitney, R 5.00

38 00 Whitney, G. B 3.00
15.00 Whitney, Peter .. .. 19.50
27.55 Wiggins, F. A 51.25
21.95 Wllklnn, Perry 6.00
21.95. Willard. A. H .. 3.25 .
19.70 Wlrslng, E 26.25
14.00 Woodward, J 9,00
14.00 Work, C. H 3.00
14.00 Yates, Bert 3.00

1.50 Yates, Sam 3,00
44.00 Zlellnskl, G 20.25

6.00 Zlellnskl, Joo 1.50
9.10 Zoeel, Wm. ." 3.00'

26.60, Bates, E 1.50
3.00 Bunn, A 188

22.70Ba,g( Jt L 4,5J
3.00 Brown & Son, Leo .. 12.12

Broralot, A. W. 20.25
Jones, L. A 6.00

35.00 p0terson, O. M 12.75
112.70 Flcklln, Ross 18.00

( caldvell, W 1.25
6.00 Darby, Keeno & Lewis 49.00

30.00
(
Dutton, Frci.lc 14.25
van Black, T 16.12

46.38 Graham, Wnr 7,12
30.00 Wanda, I B 10.87

5.25 Frances, Poter 8.00
23.25 Freyor, G. J, II. 27,75
10.50 Hammond, J. . 6.00

3.00 Hodges, W. C. 10.50
18.75 Hooper, A, L, ., 15.62
19.G0 Hooper, G. W. .. 1.50
12.75 Howd, W. H. .. 3.00

5.25 ind'p'co Lumb Co, 6.50
1.75 .Jefferson Mill Co. .28.28

12.75 .jennjngg g. ft 10.50
12.73 j0hnsoir, W. E. 5.10
10.371 Jones. W. F. . ' 9.37
12 25 Masin, J 2.25

8.W Bybeo, E. 6,75
900 Kuney, C 1.50

21-0-
0 Lewia, A . 9.00

14.25 Murphy, G. 7.15

14.10 Neibert, C. 1.50
Noyes, O. . i4 5)

7.50
Nichols, G. H. 28.50

1.75 Bowden, B. 21.00
10.50 McCann, .. 9.75

3.00 Uastlensen J. . . t. 13.50
3.00 Pao Tel & Tel Co 2.80

22.50 Peterson, A. 1(1.50

43.75 poresfl, S. .. 13.50
10.50 ual), Carl . 3.75
31.50 Rauscher, A. 37.50
44.25 Ross, E. W. 11.71'
34.30 Rutherford, T. W. 29.37

4.50 Ralston, S. C. 3 00
20.00 Flcklln, C, S. 52.50

COO Runner, A. H. 34.00
8.25 Swegle, Geo. . 25.50
6.00 Schmlt, Jos. . . 3.00
7.00 Shrovo, A. C. 4.55

17.50 Simpson, Wm, 6.75
15.75 Sprague, H. C. 7.50
47.25 Stakler, J. L. S26
13.50 Slelnbrenner, J. G. 2.62
10.80 Stowell, A. C 12.00

4.50 Streff, Nick 15.00
5.50 Ulrlch, John 1,50
7.50 Wado & Co, R. M. 19.50

18.00 Radabaugh & Pratt 2.00
17.25 Short, Horace .... 64.75
25 50

I Current Expense.
21.00 Barra Jewelry Store..? 1.00
21.00 Bartlett, W. E 4.00
54.00 Colbalh, B. B 10.00
30.90 ,Glbson, D. W 1.35
15.40 Gault Print Co 19.40

2.00 Hart, J. N. '. 3.00
34.00 Herrlck, B. B. Jr. .. 1.00

2.50 Moores, E. T 7.00
21.75 Pao Tel & Tel Co .. 18.20

3.00 Patton Bros 24.90
12.00 I Roland, John W 3.00
31.00 Richardson, W. Y. .. 1.05
24.00 Schoenfeld, H. F. ... 1.50

6.50 Slegmund, J. C 13.00
43.75 White, S. H 50

2.25
Poor.

3.00 Albrlch F. X $ 6.00
3.00 Atwood & Fisher .... COO

31.10 Barnes, E. T 7.30
1.50 Clough, A. M 11.00

44.40 Campbell, Nellie .... COO
3.00 Ebner, J. W. 6.20

13.50 Goode, J. F. 3.00
7.50 Harding, H. W 5.00
6.00 Harrltt & Lawrence.. 3.00
6.00 High, M. M 104.96
7.00 Measor, C. B '. 7.65
3.00 Morse & Robertson . . 8.00
2.00 Pac Tel & Tel Co. ... 1.50
8.00 Palace Pharmacy .. . 6.50

11.72 Rlgdon, W. T 9.00
6.00 Salem. Hospital 66.00

84.25 Smith, F. B 40.00
35.00 Weddle, G 30.00

5.25 Courthouse Expense.
3.00 Damon, A. H 2.75

.80 Ray, Clyde .75
40.00 Salem Water Co. . . . . 24.8--
15.00 States'an Pub. Co. . . 3.00
20.25

Justice Court.
22.30 Crittenden, C, M. ...? 4.50

3.75 Kester, 2.50
28.50 Overton, H 7.40
18.00 Beach, Amos 19.90
7.50 Powell, Mrs. JSlary .. 2.90
8.75 Daws, L. 2 90

38.50 Daws, A 2.90
3.00 Toozo, W. L 1.70
6.00 Bochert, J 2.90
6.00

Zimmerlle, J. H. . . . 1.70103.96 Powell, Wm . . 1.506.00
Bochert, A. .... . . . 2.90

12.00 ,Queener, W. H. .. ... 5.40

11.25
16,50

j Smith, Henry ... 13.05
Whltmoy, U . . 2.10

3.00 I Brown, J ... 2.109.00
Baker, E. C. . . .. . . . 2.10

22.40 Kusy, J '., . . . 2.1023.75
Wlnslow, J. B. .., . . . 2.502.00
Setak, J . . . 1.7026.25

N. J . . . 3.855.00
Gibson, D. W. .., .'. . 9.163.00
Hoffman, F. S. . . . 1.7019.50
Blair, R. C . . . 1.7051.25

6.00 Coroners Account.
3,25 Clough, A. M. ... . . . 16.00

26.25 Carrico, J. H. ... . . . 5.60

9.00 Stock Inspectors Account

3.00 Keoler, D. D 75.00

3.00 Jail.
3,00 Colbath, B. B. ....-..- 69.08 !

20.25 Haas, F. G 50

1.50 Insane Account
3.00. Colbath, B. B 31.1

1.501 Rebate Account.

1.88. Reamer, J. B ? 2.50 $

4X0 I County Court and Commissioners.
12J12 Hofer Bros. $ n.GO

20"25 Statesman Pub. Co. . 11.50

6.001 Roada and Highways.

12.75 Beall & Co. ..., $275.00

18.00 Collanl, W. P 10.75

1.25 Fabor, H. T 10.00

49,00 Hazzard, E. W Treas 252.40

14.25 ' Kennedy, B .... 62.70

16.12 .
Sims, T 6.00

7.12 I Tax Rebate.
10.87 La Branch, F. . . . ... 1.00

8,00 Current Expense.
27.75 Acott, J 3.80

COO Election Account
10.50 Read, C. K. ....? 6.00

15.62 Froyer, G. J, H. 6.00

1.60 HowdW. H. . 9.20

3.00 Simpson, W. . . COO

6.00 Oondit, L. ... 6.00

128.28 Smith, D. W. 0.00

10.50 Wobort, L, ... COO

5.10 Grimm, Walter COO

9.37 Will, J. M. ... 0.00

2.25 Miflhler, A. J. . COO

6.75 Kraus, Arthur 6.00

1.50 Fry, A. M. ... 11.00

9.00 Heldocke, J. A. W. e.oo

7.15
1.60
4.50

28 50
21.00

9.75
13.50

2.80
16 50

13.50
3.75

37.50
11.71

, 29.37
3.00

52.50
34.00
25 50

3 00
4.55
6.75
7,50
8.25
2.62

12.00
15.00
i.50

19.50
2.00

64.75

1.00
'4.00
10.00
con.

19.40
3 00
1.0Q

7.00
18.20
24.90

3.00
1.05
1.50

13.00
.50

Judd, O '6.00

Outerson, J 6.00'
Hester, F. M, COO

Stahlraan, F. W. 6.00

Hoover, R. N. . 22.60

Evans, C. H. .. 7.60
Egan, M. J. ... 6.00

Patterson," R. .. ' COO

Beers, A. C. 6.00
Mblsan, H. G. H. 6.00

Galnard, J. N. . 6.00
6.00 Cone, A. M 11.90
6.00 Feller, J. P. ... 6.00
7.30 Hosklns, C. L. . . 6.00

11.00 Vandeleur. J. S. 6.00
6.00 Murray, S 6.00
6.20 Ehlen, W. H. . 6.00
3.00 Hofen, J 6.00
5.00 Smith. J. E. ... 6.00
3.00 McKay, W. R. . 11.00

104.96 Colman, W. T. . 6.00
'7.65 Zorn, H. A. ... 6.00
8.00 Scollard, J 6.00
1 50 Beardnlo. , J. O. 3.00
6.50 Wlnstanley, J. .. 3S00
9.00 Savage, L 3.00

66.00 Herren, L. .... 3.00
40.00 Klrby, T. M. ... 3.00
30.00 Matthews, D. W. 3.00

Goreellno, W, '

M. 6.00
2.75 Savago,v L. .... 6.60
.75 Poarralne, W. .. COO

24.80 Godfrey. A 6.00
3.00 Kurtz, E. ...'. . COO

Jefferson, J 6.00
4.50 Pope, T. L. ... 6.00
2.50 Barnhan, J. M. . 6.00
7.40 Rains, C.; H. . . . 16.00

19.90 Morehouso, R. B. 6.00
2.90 Barhan, G. S. ... 6.00
2.90 Darling, P. L. . 6.00
2.90 Miller, G. B. ... 9.00
1 70 Aral, A, F. 6.00
2.90 Rubens, T 6.00
1.70 Dltmar, T 6.00
1.60 Byrd, O. S 6.00
2.90 Imlah, Z 6.00
5.40 Taylor, W. S. ..6.00

13.05 Poujade, L. H. 8.80
2.10 Smith, J. D. 6.Q0
2,10 Manning, w. 6.00
2.10 Jones, II. ..., 6.00
2.10 Paris, J 6.00
2.50 Stewart, W. II, 14.00
1.70 Pierce, R. U. . 6.00
3.85 Drias, T. Z. 6.00
9.15 Work, C. II. 6.00
1.70 Brotherton, L. M. 6.00
1.70 Clark, V. T. .. 6.00

Simmons, G. . . . 8.00
16.00 Stege, C. W. ,., 6.00

5.60 Stevens, E 6 00
J, E. 6.00

76.00 Smith, D. W. .., 6.00
Rlcq, C. O 6.00

69.08 Gilmm, W. T. 10.20
.50 Hlnlclo, J. R. .., 6.00

Platto, Wm 6.00
31.12 Susbauer, P 0.00

Scholl, L. M. ... 6.00
i.50 Priest, E. A. ... 6.00

Shoemaker, A. J, 0,00
11.50 Parrlsh, F. 10.00
11.50 Stolwor, J. . L. . 0,00

Bllyou, G 6,00
1275.00 Andorson, C. .. 6,00

10.75 Walter, F. .... COO

10.00 Lathrop, P. N. . 3.00
252.40 BUnston. A. M. . 3,80

02.70 Blrdsall, II. M. . 3.00
6.00 Parker, J. B, 3.00

Mlzo, A. W. . 3,00
1.00 Tetor II. D, .. 3,00

Cunningham', B 3.00
3.80 Lathrop, P. N, 3.00

Oroiean, O, H. 3.00
$ COO T. C. 3.00

COO Culver, S. Z. . 3,00
9.20 Parker, J. B, 3.00
0.00 Craig, D. .., 6.00
COO Eoff, Q. W. . IMt im COO
COO Slmeral, W. L, COO

0.00 King, 0 0.80
C00 Taylor, W. ,. 6.00
0.00 James, T. C.

v tMMI COO

0.00 Walker, R 6.00
COO Rutherford, W, A. 0,00

11.00 , Faraham, E. J. ... COO

C00 Llbby, F COO

First
Made to Supply

a Need

rem
Cigar

Now Made to Supply

Waltman,

Davidson,

a Demandgc
More than a Million Sold

erery Day

6.00 Shlppy. J 6.00

COO Ru&sell, C. W. . 9.00

6.00 Taylor, F. M. . 6.00

COO Farrens, O. L. 12.00'
22.60 Cox, Samuel ... 6.00

7.C0 Pennebaker F. . (5.00

G.OO Borrlnger, G. J. . 6.00'
C00 Slegmund, E. G. 6.00 .
G.OO Simmons, J. D. . ,J' 6.00 .

COO Kline, A. E. ... 6.00"
6.00 Townsond, W. R. 6.6d

11.90 Veddcr, G. W. ... 6.00

COO Baughman, H. T. 10.80
G.OO McKee, W. E. . 6.00

G.OO Long, C 9.60
G.OO Palmer, M 6.00

6.00 Johnson, P. K. . 6.00 '

6.00 Klrsch, Jos. ;... G.OO

6.00 Cpoloy, C. J. 6.00

11.00 'Ambler, T. L. ., 600,
6.00 Byara, W. H. . e.'oo

"
6.00 Johnson, J. C. . 6.20

6.00 Burrows, Thos. coo
3.00 Irvine, Geo. 'e.oo

3.00 Savage, H .. . . 6.00

3,00 Davis, F 6.00

3,00 Patton, H. D. ... 3.00
3.00'Epley, H. C '. 3.00

3.00 Rose, G 3.00

6.00 Osburn, E. F. 3.00

6.60 Hubbard, H .. .. 3.00

6.00 McNary, C 3.00

6.00 ThJetscn, H. B. ... 3.20

6.00 Stoiner, D 3.00

6.00 Moores, A. N 3.00

6.00 Baumgartnen, J. . 3.00

6.00 Baker, P. A. 3.00

16.00 Kulo, J 3.90
6.00 Manning, Wnu . . . 0.20

6.00 Gesnor, A 6.00

COO Cook, W. H. ...'.. 6.00

9.00 Gray, J 6.00

6.00 Wallace, Paul . . . 6.00

6.00 Riggs, Z. J 6.00

6.00 Orsmby, S. B 3.00

6.00 Atbort, T. G 3.O9

6 00 Gans, G. G 3.00

6.00 Heckman, H, H. . 3.00
' 8.80 Goodale. J. C. ... 3.00

6.00 Moore, W. A. ... 3.00
6.00 Swafford, E. J. ... 3.20

6.00 Coshow. R. H. ... 3.00

6.00 Vandervert, H. H. 3.00

14.00 Lee, A. A 3.00

6.00 Albert, J. H 3.00
COO Goodhuo, R. A; 3,00
COO Stlnson, L.. R. 6,20

,

6.00 Goode, J. F, 6.00

6.00 Fletcher, H. C. 6.00

8.00 Frazlor, P. L. . 6.00

6.00 Will, 0. C. .. . 6.00

6.00 Vtbbort, J. L. 6.00
COO Parker, A. E. 6.00

6.00 Jones, W. J. R. 6.00

6.00 Churchill, E. C 6.20

10.20 Wheeler, A. D. 6.00

6.00 Chase, H P. . COO

6.00 Leach, D. H. , . 6.09
6,00 Macy, J .... 6.20
COO Knlshern, A. II. 6.00

6.00 Radcllff, II. S. 6 00

6.00 Acheson, Leo . ,6.00
10 00 West, F 6.00

6.00 Nowsom, A. G, . 6.00

COO Race, E 6,80

6.00 Bellamy, J. W. 6.Q0

6.00 Matten, E. E. 6,00

3.00 Horren, F. A. 6,00

3.80 Hagar, A, J, . Q.00

3 00 Humphreys, W, H, COO

3.00 Minlor, W. G. 10.60

3.00 Smith, J. .,4 6,00

3.00 llartman, II, 6.00

3.00 Daragor, F. 6.00

3.00 Sklrvln, R. . 6.00

3.00 irobard, E. . 6,00

3.00 Nowt, T. 4i 6 00
3.00 Palmer, O. 6.00

3.00 Maler, C. T. Ml ' 8.40

COO Todd, P, 6,00

6,00 Andorson, W. .. . 0,00

0.00 Slmpeon, F, B. ... 6.00

6,80 Van Gorder, D. A.. 0.90
COO Arnold, S, T 6,00

0.00 Herrlck, B. B., Sr 11,00

0.00 Wintere, J 0.00

6.00 Hostottor, J. , COO

coo Bleaknoy, J. 6,00

COO (Continued on Page Six.)
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